
SPRING 2024 Final Exam Schedule 
 

*Prospective Graduating Students*: If you have completed your graduation application and Admissions 
has approved it, final examination day(s) may differ from this schedule. Please see your instructor(s). 
 
ONLINE AND VIRTUAL CLASSES:  Check your course syllabus or with your instructor for more information.  
Also, review proctored exam information. 

MINI TERM (1A, 1B, 2A, & 2B), WEEKEND, AND HYBRID CLASSES:  Exams may be given on the last 
meeting day during the regular meeting time.  Check your course syllabus for more information. 

2A Final Exams: Friday, February 23 & Monday, February 26 
1A Final Exams: Wednesday, April 10 – Thursday, April 11 
1B Final Exams: Wednesday, April 24 & Thursday, April 25 
2B Final Exams: Tuesday, May 30 & Wednesday, June 1 

Full Semester Final Exams: Thursday, April 25 – Wednesday, May 1 
*Friday, April 26 may be used as an exam day* 

IF YOUR CLASS MEETS ON TUESDAY/THURSDAY: 

Your Class Starts At or Between: Exam Day Exam Times 

8:00 AM and 9:00 AM Thursday, April 25 8:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM and 12:00 PM Thursday, April 25 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

2:00 PM and 3:00 PM Thursday, April 25 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

5:00 PM and 6:00 PM Thursday, April 25 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

 

 
IF YOUR CLASS MEETS ON MONDAY/WEDNESDAY: 

Your Class Starts At or Between: Exam Day Exam Times 

8:00 AM and 9:00 AM Monday, April 29 8:00 AM – 10:00 AM 

11:00 AM and 12:00 PM Monday, April 29 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

2:00 PM and 3:00 PM Monday, April 29 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

5:00 PM and 6:00 PM Monday, April 29 6:00 PM – 8:00 PM 

Your Class Starts At or Between: Exam Day Exam Times 

9:30 AM and 10:30 AM Tuesday, April 30 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

12:30 PM and 1:30 PM Tuesday, April 30 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 

3:30 PM and 4:30 PM Tuesday, April 30 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

6:30 PM and 7:30 PM Tuesday, April 30 6:00 PM—8:00 PM 

Your Class Starts At or Between: Exam Day Exam Times 

9:30 AM and 10:30 AM Wednesday, May 1 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

12:30 PM and 1:30 PM Wednesday, May 1 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM 

3:30 PM and 4:30 PM Wednesday, May 1 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

6:30 PM and 7:30 PM Wednesday, May 1 6:00 PM - 8:00 PM 



 


